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Final Öppen 
1 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 196 50 49 49 344 (25*) 

2 Filip Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skar (VM) 194 48 48 50 340 (18*) 

3 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteför (UP) 194 49 47 50 340 (15*) 

4 Louise Rosell Algutsrums Skytteförenin (SM) 194 50 48 48 340 (18*) 

5 Karl Olsson Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 194 48 48 49 339 (15*) 

6 Göran Yngvard Barkåkra-Hjärnarps Skytt (SK) 194 49 47 49 339 (11*) 

7 Fredrik Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 194 48 49 48 339 (12*) 

8 Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteföre (UP) 195 50 46 48 339 (16*) 

9 Alexander Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 192 50 48 48 338 (16*) 

10 Christer Berntsson Varbergs Skytteförening (HA) 194 49 46 49 338 (18*) 

11 Jamie Hallenstjerna S 3 Skytte o Idrottsföre (NO) 192 48 48 49 337 (9*) 

12 Johanna Nyman Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 193 49 48 47 337 (15*) 

13 Jesper Johansson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 194 49 47 47 337 (17*) 

14 Dennis Oscarsson Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 192 49 47 48 336 (14*) 

15 Anton Salomonsson Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 192 49 48 47 336 (13*) 

16 Ingemar. Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 192 49 50 45 336 (10*) 

17 Håkan. Hertzman Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 193 47 49 46 335 (13*) 

18 Robbin Torstensson Falköpings Skyttegille (VG) 194 45 46 50 335 (9*) 

19 Christel Hedström Ängelholms Skytteförenin (SK) 193 48 47 46 334 (13*) 

20 Annie Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 192 47 49 45 333 (9*) 

21 Emelie Johansson Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK) 193 48 46 46 333 (9*) 

22 Axel Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 195 45 47 46 333 (12*) 

23 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 192 47 45 48 332 (8*) 

24 Albin Sandmark Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 192 46 47 46 331 (14*) 

25 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 193 46 48 44 331 (13*) 

26 Niklas Jogmark Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 192 45 48 45 330 (9*) 

27 Emma Olsson Löberöds Skytteförening (SK) 192 46 44 47 329 (12*) 

28 Henning Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteför (UP) 192 48 43 46 329 (13*) 

29 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 193 46 46 44 329 (7*) 

 
 
Final Veteran 
1 Michael Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 196 49 48 49 342 (17*) 

2 Roland Berg Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 191 49 49 48 337 (8*) 

3 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 193 48 48 48 337 (12*) 

4 Christer Berntsson Varbergs Skytteförening (HA) 190 49 48 49 336 (15*) 

5 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 192 46 48 49 335 (13*) 

6 Ingemar Hall Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 194 48 48 45 335 (14*) 

7 Berith Danielsson Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 188 50 47 48 333 (11*) 

8 Thomas Magnusson Falkenbergs Skytteföreni (HA) 190 47 48 48 333 (12*) 

9 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skytteförening (DA) 188 49 48 47 332 (7*) 

10 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 190 48 47 47 332 (13*) 

11 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille (SÖ) 192 49 44 47 332 (11*) 

12 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta Skyttegille (VG) 193 48 45 46 332 (15*) 

13 Gun Tarland Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 191 46 46 47 330 (8*) 

14 Christer Pettersson Gyttorps Sportskytteklub (ÖR) 192 45 47 46 330 (12*) 

15 Jan Lorin Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 188 48 44 49 329 (9*) 

16 Kent Nilsson Barkåkra-Hjärnarps Skytt (SK) 190 46 44 47 327 (11*) 

17 Peter Fransson Algutsrums Skytteförenin (SM) 187 46 46 46 325 (7*) 

18 Sölve Pihl Finspongs Skyttegille (ÖS) 187 46 44 47 324 (10*) 

19 Jan Nordstrandh Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 189 43 45 42 319 (7*) 

20 Greger Ellberg Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 188 43 40 47 318 (5*) 

 
 
Final KL13 
1 Liam Bernhardsson Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 196 49 47 47 339 (6*) 

2 Louise Becker Algutsrums Skytteförenin (SM) 192 46 50 46 334 (14*) 

3 Alva Malmqvist Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK) 187 47 50 49 333 (15*) 

4 Angelica Eriksson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 189 45 48 48 330 (11*) 

5 Amanda Sandmark Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 186 45 45 47 323 (9*) 

6 Amanda Persson Vrenaortens Skyttegille (SÖ) 183 43 47 46 319 (3*) 

 
 
Final KL15 
1 Gustav Lindhagen Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 192 47 48 48 335 (10*) 

2 Denize Andersson Köpings Skytteförening (VM) 191 44 46 46 327 (9*) 

3 Mathilda Pettersson Bjärke Skytteförening (VG) 181 47 48 48 324 (7*) 

4 Filippa. Lidholm Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 180 48 49 46 323 (8*) 

 
 
Final Kikare 
1 Martin Larsson Löberöds Skytteförening (SK) 197 48 49 50 344 (19*) 

2 Patrik Andersson Bromölla Skytteförening (SK) 197 48 49 49 343 (20*) 

3 Filip Holmquist Sölvesborgs Skytteföreni (BL) 193 50 48 49 340 (14*) 

4 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping Skytteförening (VG) 194 49 48 48 339 (18*) 

5 Mona Rundqvist Lidköping Skytteförening (VG) 187 47 47 50 331 (9*) 

6 Christian Schröder Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 190 46 47 48 331 (10*) 



KL13  
1 Liam Bernhardsson Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 47 49 50 50 196 (4*) 

2 Louise Becker Algutsrums Skytteförenin (SM) 46 49 48 49 192 (7*) 

3 Angelica Eriksson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 47 47 47 48 189 (8*) 

4 Alva Malmqvist Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK) 46 47 49 45 187 (6*) 

5 Amanda Sandmark Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 45 48 46 47 186 (6*) 

6 Amanda Persson Vrenaortens Skyttegille (SÖ) 47 45 44 47 183 (0*) 

 
 
KL15  
1 Gustav Lindhagen Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 45 48 50 49 192 (6*) 

2 Denize Andersson Köpings Skytteförening (VM) 48 49 47 47 191 (8*) 

3 Mathilda Pettersson Bjärke Skytteförening (VG) 42 45 48 46 181 (2*) 

4 Filippa. Lidholm Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 45 46 45 44 180 (4*) 

 
 
Öppen  
1 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 49 50 48 49 196 (15*) 

2 Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteföre (UP) 49 48 49 49 195 (9*) 

3 Axel Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 49 49 49 48 195 (8*) 

4 Christer Berntsson Varbergs Skytteförening (HA) 47 47 50 50 194 (13*) 

5 Jesper Johansson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 50 48 46 50 194 (11*) 

6 Louise Rosell Algutsrums Skytteförenin (SM) 46 49 50 49 194 (10*) 

7 Robbin Torstensson Falköpings Skyttegille (VG) 47 49 49 49 194 (7*) 

8 Fredrik Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 49 48 48 49 194 (9*) 

9 Filip Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skar (VM) 48 50 48 48 194 (10*) 

10 Göran Yngvard Barkåkra-Hjärnarps Skytt (SK) 48 50 48 48 194 (5*) 

11 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteför (UP) 50 48 48 48 194 (9*) 

12 Karl Olsson Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 49 50 48 47 194 (7*) 

13 Johanna Nyman Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 48 47 49 49 193 (7*) 

14 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 48 49 47 49 193 (6*) 

15 Håkan. Hertzman Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 49 48 48 48 193 (10*) 

16 Christel Hedström Ängelholms Skytteförenin (SK) 50 47 49 47 193 (9*) 

17 Emelie Johansson Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK) 49 49 48 47 193 (6*) 

18 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 48 50 49 46 193 (8*) 

19 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 47 45 50 50 192 (5*) 

20 Alexander Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 48 47 48 49 192 (8*) 

21 Ingemar. Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 50 47 46 49 192 (7*) 

22 Albin Sandmark Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 45 49 50 48 192 (9*) 

23 Henning Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteför (UP) 46 48 50 48 192 (9*) 

24 Annie Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 47 48 49 48 192 (5*) 

25 Dennis Oscarsson Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 47 50 47 48 192 (8*) 

26 Anton Salomonsson Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 49 48 47 48 192 (5*) 

27 Emma Olsson Löberöds Skytteförening (SK) 50 48 46 48 192 (11*) 

28 Jamie Hallenstjerna S 3 Skytte o Idrottsföre (NO) 47 48 50 47 192 (6*) 

29 Niklas Jogmark Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 49 48 49 46 192 (6*) 

30 Anna Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 50 49 48 45 192 (6*) 

31 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköpings Skyttegille (SÖ) 47 46 49 49 191 (7*) 

32 Moa Nilsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 46 49 47 49 191 (8*) 

33 Christian Kokko Falköpings Skyttegille (VG) 47 48 47 49 191 (9*) 

34 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmarks Skytteförening (VÄ) 46 49 48 48 191 (5*) 

35 Mathilda Hjelm Kalmar/Läckeby Skytteklu (SM) 48 47 48 48 191 (7*) 

36 Dexter Dahl Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 50 45 48 48 191 (7*) 

37 Felix Leufvenius Skurups Skytteförening (SK) 49 49 46 47 191 (7*) 

38 Olle Senior Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skytteförening (DA) 46 49 46 49 190 (5*) 

39 Louise. Becker Algutsrums Skytteförenin (SM) 48 47 46 49 190 (9*) 

40 Peter Andersson Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 46 50 45 49 190 (5*) 

41 Oliver Elving Bruce Kristinehamns Skytteföre (VÄ) 47 47 48 48 190 (7*) 

42 Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skytteförening (VG) 48 46 48 48 190 (8*) 

43 Dennis Axelsson Bogsta Skyttegille (SÖ) 47 48 47 48 190 (7*) 

44 Clas Bernhardsson Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 47 48 47 48 190 (5*) 

45 Roger Strandh Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 47 48 48 47 190 (3*) 

46 Daniel Malmqvist Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK) 48 47 48 47 190 (5*) 

47 Agnes Svedberg Björksta Ungdomsskyttefö (VM) 49 49 45 47 190 (6*) 

48 Michael Svensson Finspongs Skyttegille (ÖS) 49 49 46 46 190 (7*) 

49 Berit danielsson Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 47 46 48 48 189 (3*) 

50 Oscar Wässman Björksta Ungdomsskyttefö (VM) 46 48 47 48 189 (6*) 

51 Daniel Björk Löberöds Skytteförening (SK) 48 46 48 47 189 (8*) 

52 Andreas Lindell Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 48 47 47 47 189 (6*) 

53 Anders Petersson Älmhults Skytteförening (SM) 49 46 47 47 189 (4*) 

54 Ludwig Wässman Björksta Ungdomsskyttefö (VM) 45 47 47 49 188 (6*) 

55 Rikard Elmlund Ka 2 Skytteförening (BL) 47 48 47 46 188 (2*) 

56 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Länna Skytteföre (UP) 47 45 46 49 187 (5*) 

57 Wilma Svensson Ingelstad Skytteklubb (SM) 45 46 48 48 187 (4*) 

58 Johan Ottosson Ingelstad Skytteklubb (SM) 46 46 48 47 187 (3*) 

59 Patrik Klasson Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 45 48 48 46 187 (4*) 

60 Philip Hillqvist Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 49 47 46 45 187 (3*) 

61 Viktor Webeklint Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 46 48 49 44 187 (5*) 

62 Thommy Jonasson Älmhults Skytteförening (SM) 45 46 46 49 186 (5*) 

63 Mattias Nordlander Ka 2 Skytteförening (BL) 45 46 47 48 186 (2*) 

64 Oskar Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 50 45 44 47 186 (3*) 

65 Peter. Grenander Ystads Skyttegille (SK) 46 47 47 46 186 (5*) 

66 Benny. Svensson Värö Skytteförening (HA) 47 46 48 45 186 (3*) 

67 Mikael Andersson Gamleby Skyttegille (SM) 45 47 46 47 185 (4*) 



68 Johan Thelander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 48 44 46 47 185 (6*) 

69 Viktor Kelkkanen Ka 2 Skytteförening (BL) 45 48 45 47 185 (3*) 

70 Jonathan Bengtsson I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 47 47 45 46 185 (3*) 

71 Michael. Norrman I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 45 45 44 50 184 (4*) 

72 Robin Andersson Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 44 45 48 47 184 (4*) 

73 Hugo Augustine Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 44 46 47 47 184 (2*) 

74 Filippa Lidholm Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 46 46 46 46 184 (2*) 

75 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 48 46 44 46 184 (1*) 

76 Isac Cedergren Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 49 46 47 42 184 (5*) 

77 Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skyttegille (ÖS) 44 47 46 46 183 (3*) 

78 Emma Åkesson Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 45 46 47 45 183 (2*) 

79 Christian Wrennstad Ängelholms Skytteförenin (SK) 46 45 43 48 182 (4*) 

80 Fanny Hellberg I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 42 47 46 47 182 (1*) 

81 Lucas Rosencrantz I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 46 45 44 47 182 (2*) 

82 Willy Bergdahl I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 43 46 47 46 182 (2*) 

83 David Tollebäck Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 46 43 48 45 182 (4*) 

84 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmarks Skytteförening (VÄ) 44 45 47 45 181 (2*) 

85 Linus Stehn Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 44 46 44 44 178 (3*) 

86 Bjarne Tollebäck Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 47 40 47 42 176 (1*) 

87 Adam Biskop Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 46 40 42 47 175 (1*) 

88 Malin Lidholm Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 44 43 46 42 175 (3*) 

89 Anders Magnusson Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 45 42 41 46 174 (4*) 

90 Rickard Andersson Skånes Fagerhults Skytte (SK) 42 43 46 43 174 (3*) 

91 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 42 43 43 45 173 (2*) 

92 Kristian Stehn Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 36 46 38 39 159 (4*) 

93 Martin Berndtsson Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 38 37 43 28 146 (1*) 

 
 
Veteran 
1 Michael Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 48 50 49 49 196 (12*) 

2 Ingemar Hall Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 49 47 48 50 194 (9*) 

3 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta Skyttegille (VG) 49 48 48 48 193 (9*) 

4 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 49 50 47 47 193 (5*) 

5 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 47 46 49 50 192 (8*) 

6 Christer Pettersson Gyttorps Sportskytteklub (ÖR) 47 47 49 49 192 (8*) 

7 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille (SÖ) 49 46 48 49 192 (7*) 

8 Gun Tarland Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 48 46 49 48 191 (4*) 

9 Roland Berg Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 48 48 48 47 191 (3*) 

10 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 46 48 48 48 190 (5*) 

11 Thomas Magnusson Falkenbergs Skytteföreni (HA) 46 49 47 48 190 (6*) 

12 Christer Berntsson Varbergs Skytteförening (HA) 47 48 48 47 190 (8*) 

13 Kent Nilsson Barkåkra-Hjärnarps Skytt (SK) 47 47 50 46 190 (8*) 

14 Jan Nordstrandh Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 48 49 45 47 189 (6*) 

15 Greger Ellberg Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 46 46 47 49 188 (4*) 

16 Berith Danielsson Gullabo Skytteförening (SM) 47 47 47 47 188 (6*) 

17 Jan Lorin Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 47 47 48 46 188 (5*) 

18 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skytteförening (DA) 48 46 48 46 188 (2*) 

19 Sölve Pihl Finspongs Skyttegille (ÖS) 48 44 46 49 187 (6*) 

20 Peter Fransson Algutsrums Skytteförenin (SM) 46 49 47 45 187 (4*) 

21 Thomas Jogmark Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 44 47 48 47 186 (7*) 

22 Henry Håkansson Eda Skyttegille (VÄ) 45 47 46 47 185 (6*) 

23 Bjarne Tollebäck Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 47 47 44 47 185 (6*) 

24 Mats Gustavsson Varbergs Skytteförening (HA) 49 44 46 46 185 (6*) 

25 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 49 46 44 46 185 (3*) 

26 Benny Svensson Värö Skytteförening (HA) 46 47 48 44 185 (1*) 

27 Ulf Linden Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegi (SÖ) 41 46 47 50 184 (7*) 

28 Lars-Gunnar Hedström Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegi (SÖ) 44 46 45 49 184 (4*) 

29 Peter Grenander Ystads Skyttegille (SK) 44 44 47 48 183 (9*) 

30 Lars Ingesson Motala Skyttegille (ÖS) 42 49 46 46 183 (4*) 

31 Franco Filippi Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 44 48 45 46 183 (2*) 

32 Hans Yngvard Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 47 45 47 44 183 (3*) 

33 Östen Tarland Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 45 43 46 48 182 (2*) 

34 Lars Jansson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skytt (HA) 47 44 44 46 181 (1*) 

35 Magnus Leufvenius Skurups Skytteförening (SK) 47 45 45 44 181 (3*) 

36 Bård Stafne Tvååkers Skyttegille (HA) 42 45 47 46 180 (4*) 

37 Annika Andersson Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK) 46 45 45 44 180 (2*) 

38 Tommy Persson Hallabro-Öljehults Skytt (BL) 47 45 47 41 180 (3*) 

39 Lars-Erik Larsson Falkenbergs Skytteföreni (HA) 44 43 45 47 179 (2*) 

40 Hans Ekman Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegi (SÖ) 45 47 43 43 178 (4*) 

41 Perry Bergström Falköpings Skyttegille (VG) 47 43 43 44 177 (3*) 

42 Per Strandh Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 40 44 44 45 173 (0*) 

43 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille (SÖ) 42 46 43 42 173 (3*) 

44 Anne-Sofie Lundqvist Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteföre (UP) 44 47 40 39 170 (3*) 

45 Bengt Karlsson Kallinge-F17 Skyttefören (BL) 42 38 40 36 156 (1*) 

 
 
 



Kikare  
1 Patrik Andersson Bromölla Skytteförening (SK) 49 50 48 50 197 (13*) 

2 Martin Larsson Löberöds Skytteförening (SK) 50 49 49 49 197 (12*) 

3 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping Skytteförening (VG) 48 48 49 49 194 (12*) 

4 Filip Holmquist Sölvesborgs Skytteföreni (BL) 47 48 49 49 193 (7*) 

5 Christian Schröder Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 46 48 49 47 190 (6*) 

6 Mona Rundqvist Lidköping Skytteförening (VG) 49 45 48 45 187 (4*) 

7 Sander Nyberg Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 43 43 46 48 180 (1*) 

 

Föreningslag Liggande   
 

1 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 389  
 Fredrik Löfvander (Öppen) 194 (9*)  
 Axel Löfvander (Öppen) 195 (8*)  
 

2 Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 388  
 Albin Sandmark (Öppen) 192 (9*)  
 Viktor Klemmedsson (Öppen) 196 (15*)  
 

3 Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 387  
 Ingemar Hall (Veteran) 194 (9*)  
 Henrik Bengtsson (Öppen) 193 (6*)  
 

4 Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteför (UP) 386  
 Henning Andersson (Öppen) 192 (9*)  
 Markus Andersson (Öppen) 194 (9*)  
 

5 Falköpings Skyttegille (VG) 385  
 Robbin Torstensson (Öppen) 194 (7*)  
 Christian Kokko (Öppen) 191 (9*)  
 

6 Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 383  
 Berit Olsson (Öppen) 193 (8*)  
 Jan-Ola Olsson (Veteran) 190 (5*)  

    
6 Vellinge Skytteklubb (SK) 383  

 Emelie Johansson (Öppen) 193 (6*)  
 Daniel Malmqvist (Öppen) 190 (5*)  
 

8 Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 382  
 Andreas Lindell (Öppen) 189 (6*)  
 Johanna Nyman (Öppen) 193 (7*)  
 

9 Algutsrums Skytteförenin (SM) 381  
 Peter Fransson (Veteran) 187 (4*)  
 Louise Rosell (Öppen) 194 (10*)  
 

9 Löberöds Skytteförening (SK) 381  
 Daniel Björk (Öppen) 189 (8*)  
 Emma Olsson (Öppen) 192 (11*)  
 

9 Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 381  
 Dexter Dahl (Öppen) 191 (7*)  
 Clas Bernhardsson (Öppen) 190 (5*)  
 

12 Helsingborgs Skyttesälls (SK) 380  
 Patrik Klasson (Öppen) 187 (4*)  
 Ingemar Månsson (Veteran) 193 (5*)  
 

13 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 379  
 Jesper Johansson (Öppen) 194 (11*)  
 Johan Thelander (Öppen) 185 (6*)  
 

13 Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 379  
 Niklas Jogmark (Öppen) 192 (6*)  
 Viktor Webeklint (Öppen) 187 (5*)  
 

13 Björksta Ungdomsskyttefö (VM) 379  
 Agnes Svedberg (Öppen) 190 (6*)  
 Oscar Wässman (Öppen) 189 (6*)  
 

16 Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 378  
 Dennis Oscarsson (Öppen) 192 (8*)  
 Thomas Jogmark (Veteran) 186 (7*)  
 

16 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 378  
 Oskar Löfvander (Öppen) 186 (3*)  
 Anna Löfvander (Öppen) 192 (6*)  
 

16 Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 378  
 Mikael Nilsson (Öppen) 184 (1*)  
 Karl Olsson (Öppen) 194 (7*)  



 
19 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 377  

 Annie Lindberg (Öppen) 192 (5*)  
 Johan Lindberg (Veteran) 185 (3*)  
 

19 Finspongs Skyttegille (ÖS) 377  
 Sölve Pihl (Veteran) 187 (6*)  
 Michael Svensson (Öppen) 190 (7*)  
 

19 Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 377  
 Roger Strandh (Öppen) 190 (3*)  
 Philip Hillqvist (Öppen) 187 (3*)  
 

22 Ängelholms Skytteförenin (SK) 375  
 Christian Wrennstad (Öppen) 182 (4*)  
 Christel Hedström (Öppen) 193 (9*)  
 

22 Älmhults Skytteförening (SM) 375  
 Anders Petersson (Öppen) 189 (4*)  
 Thommy Jonasson (Öppen) 186 (5*)  
 

24 Ingelstad Skytteklubb (SM) 374  
 Wilma Svensson (Öppen) 187 (4*)  
 Johan Ottosson (Öppen) 187 (3*)  
 

25 Skurups Skytteförening (SK) 372  
 Magnus Leufvenius (Veteran) 181 (3*)  
 Felix Leufvenius (Öppen) 191 (7*)  
 

26 Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 371  
 Hans Yngvard (Veteran) 183 (3*)  
 Greger Ellberg (Veteran) 188 (4*)  
 

27 Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 368  
 Hugo Augustine (Öppen) 184 (2*)  
 Isac Cedergren (Öppen) 184 (5*)  
 

28 Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 358  
 Bjarne Tollebäck (Öppen) 176 (1*)  
 David Tollebäck (Öppen) 182 (4*)  
 

29 Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 357  
 Tobias Hillqvist (Öppen) 173 (2*)  
 Filippa Lidholm (Öppen) 184 (2*)  
 

30 Mariestads Skyttegille (VG) 348  
 Malin Lidholm (Öppen) 175 (3*)  
 Per Strandh (Veteran) 173 (0*)  
 

31 Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 337  
 Linus Stehn (Öppen) 178 (3*)  
 Kristian Stehn (Öppen) 159 (4*)  
 

32 Halmstad/Snöstorp Skytte (HA) 146  
 Lovisa Berndtsson (Öppen) 0 (0*)  
 Martin Berndtsson (Öppen) 146 (1*)  

 



Förbundlag Liggande  
 

1 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 968  
 Viktor Klemmedsson (Öppen) 196 (15*)  
 Jesper Johansson (Öppen) 194 (11*)  
 Johanna Nyman (Öppen) 193 (7*)  
 Henrik Bengtsson (Öppen) 193 (6*)  
 Anton Salomonsson (Öppen) 192 (5*)  
 Viktor Webeklint (Öppen) 187 (5*)  
 Peter Grenander (Veteran) 183 (9*)  
 

2 Västergötlands Skyttesportförb 958  
 Robbin Torstensson (Öppen) 194 (7*)  
 Christer Fritiofsson (Veteran) 193 (9*)  
 Christian Kokko (Öppen) 191 (9*)  
 Magnus Larsson (Öppen) 190 (8*)  
 Roger Strandh (Öppen) 190 (3*)  
 Philip Hillqvist (Öppen) 187 (3*)  
    
 

3 Smålands Skyttesportförbund 957  
 Louise Rosell (Öppen) 194 (10*)  
 Håkan. Hertzman (Öppen) 193 (10*)  
 Mathilda Hjelm (Öppen) 191 (7*)  
 Clas Bernhardsson (Öppen) 190 (5*)  
 Jan Nordstrandh (Veteran) 189 (6*)  
 Anders Petersson (Öppen) 189 (4*)  
 Johan Ottosson (Öppen) 187 (3*)  
 

4 Hallands Skyttesportförbund 942  
 Christer Berntsson (Öppen) 194 (13*)  
 Moa Nilsson (Öppen) 191 (8*)  
 Thomas Magnusson (Veteran) 190 (6*)  
 Jonathan Bengtsson (Öppen) 185 (3*)  
 David Tollebäck (Öppen) 182 (4*)  
 Willy Bergdahl (Öppen) 182 (2*)  
 Bård Stafne (Veteran) 180 (4*)  
 

5 Södermanlands Skyttesportförbu 941  
 Torbjörn Karlsson (Veteran) 192 (7*)  
 Emil Ala-Kulju (Öppen) 191 (7*)  
 Dennis Axelsson (Öppen) 190 (7*)  
 Lars-Gunnar Hedström (Veteran) 184 (4*)  
 Ulf Linden (Veteran) 184 (7*)  
 Hans Ekman (Veteran) 178 (4*)  
 Torsten Karlsson (Veteran) 173 (3*)  
 

6 Östergötlands Skyttesportförbu 940  
 Roland Berg (Veteran) 191 (3*)  
 Michael Svensson (Öppen) 190 (7*)  
 Jan Lorin (Veteran) 188 (5*)  
 Sölve Pihl (Veteran) 187 (6*)  
 Robin Andersson (Öppen) 184 (4*)  
 Niklas Moberg (Öppen) 183 (3*)  
 Lars Ingesson (Veteran) 183 (4*)  
 

7 Värmlands Skyttesportförbund 939  
 Alexander Skau (Öppen) 192 (8*)  
 Hans Arnkvist (Öppen) 191 (5*)  
 Joakim Arnkvist (Öppen) 181 (2*)  
 Oliver Elving Bruce (Öppen) 190 (7*)  
 Henry Håkansson (Veteran) 185 (6*)  
    
    
 

8 Upplands Skyttesportförbund 938  
 Peter U Larsson (Öppen) 195 (9*)  
 Markus Andersson (Öppen) 194 (9*)  
 Henning Andersson (Öppen) 192 (9*)  
 Ann-Sofie Wendle (Öppen) 187 (5*)  
 Anne-Sofie Lundqvist (Veteran) 170 (3*)  
    
    
 

9 Blekinge Skyttesportförbund 895  
 Rikard Elmlund (Öppen) 188 (2*)  
 Mattias Nordlander (Öppen) 186 (2*)  
 Viktor Kelkkanen (Öppen) 185 (3*)  
 Tommy Persson (Veteran) 180 (3*)  
 Bengt Karlsson (Veteran) 156 (1*)  

 


